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Chapter 12: A Glossary of Usage,

pp.87-92
Glossary of Usage A, pp.87-88

EXERCISE A

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.

a lot
isn’t

a
except
a lot

EXERCISE B

6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12
13.
14.
15.

bring
between
could have
takes
among
between
Where
among

take

should have

Glossary of Usage B, pp. 89-90

EXERCISE A

1.

—
e

Developmental Language Skills Answer Key

W O NOSU R WDN

good

less

good
themselves
fewer

well
themselves
fewer

well

himself

EXERCISE B

1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

why

its
somewhat
somewhat
rather

It's

why

its

rather

it’s

Glossary of Usage C, pp.91-92
EXERcISE A

1.

—
e

Ve NOSU R WN

than
those
their
then
there
those
They’re
than
their
There

EXERCISE B

1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

try to
This
Whose
Try to
who's
You're
Who's
that
your

you're
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